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BAILEY RIB APPROXIMATOR DOYEN RIB RASPARATOR SET OF 2 

Size 
 

8” 

Cat No. 
 

1723 

LEFT,RIGHT–7”  
 

Size 

Child 
Adult 

 
 

Cat No. 

1724 
1725 

ALEAXANDER PERISTORIAL 
ELEVATOR SEMB PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR 

Size 

8¼” 

Cat No. 

1726 

Size Cat No. 

 
 
 

IMARET 

Cat No. 

1732 
 
 

MORSERIBSPREADER 
 

 
BUFORD–FINOCHIETTOWITH 2PAIR BLADES 

Size ARMLENGTH BLADESIZE SPREAD Cat No. 

Child 

Adult 

 

110 
 

220 

25x24 

50x20 
40x67 
80x67 

 

165 
 

220 

1738 
 

1739 

 
 

 

FINOCHIETTO RIB SPREADER (dimension in mm) 

 

 

Size ARMLENGTH BLADESIZE SPREAD Cat No. 

Neo Natal 52 12x15 54 1740 
Infant 76 21x19 64 1741 
Child 130 45x38 153 1742 

 

8” 1727 

9½” 1728 

9½” 1729 

8¾” 1730 
9” 1731 

 

Size ARMLENGTH BLADEDIMENSIO N SPREAD Cat No. 

Infant 80mm 12mmx12mm 150mm 1733 

Child 120mm 16mmx16mm 150mm 1734 
Medium 156mm 19mmx19mm 159mm 1735 
Adult Medium 190mm 25mmx28mm 20mm 1736 
Adult Large 200mm 28mmx28mm 205mm 1737 
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FINO CHIETTO RIB SPREADER (Size in mm) 

Size ARMLENGTH BLADESIZE SPREAD Cat No. 

1743 
1744 
1745 
1746 
1747 

 
HALSTEAD MOSQUITO ATRAUMIC JAWS–5” 

 
 

 

 

DEBAKEY 60 DEGREE DEBAKEY 90DEGREE 

Size 

5” 

Cat No. 

1801 

Size 

5” 

Cat No. 

1802 
 
 

 

LEES BRONCHUS CLAMP POTTS COARCTION CLAMP 
Size Cat No. Size Cat No. 

9” 
10” 

1803 
1804 

8¼” 
8¾” 
3 

1805 

 
1806 

 
 

DEBAKEY MULTIPURPOSE  

CLAMP 90 DEDREE DEBAKEY MULTIPURPOSE 
CLAMP 60 DEDREE 

Size Cat No. 
Size Cat No. 

VASUCULARCLAMPS 

Small 140 28x32 120 
Small Medium 170 36x45 140 
Medium 200 45x65 210 
Large 220 65x65 210 

 

7” 1807   

7½” 1808 8” 1811 
9” 1809 8¼” 1812 
10½” 1810 10” 1813 

  11¾” 1814 

 

Size Cat No. 

Straight 1747 

Curved 1748 

 



 

 

MASPPOMEDICALDEVICES 
SATINSKY TANGENTIAL 
OCCLUSION CLAMP 

 
 

DEBAKEY 

Size Cat No. Size 

3¾” 

Cat No. 

1820 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DERAANASTOMOSIS 
CLAMP 

WEBER 10½” 

Size Cat No. 

Size 

6½” 
6¾” 
7” 

Cat No. 

 
1821 

1822 

1823 

Curved on 
Left 
Curved on 
Right 

1824 
 
 

1825 

 

GLOVER  

ANASTOMOSISCLAMP KEYLAMBERTKEY AORTIC 

Size CatNo. ANASTOMOSICSCLAMP8” 
 

7” 
8¾” 

1826 

1827 

Size 
 

Lambert 
Key 

CatNo. 
 

1828 

 

 

MORRIS 
AORTICANASTOMOSISCL 
AMP 

LELANDJONESPERIPHERAL 
VASCULARCLAMP 

Size 
 

7” 

8” 
9” 
10” 

Cat No. 

 
1829 
1830 

1831 
1832 

Size 
 

7” 

Cat No. 
 

 
1833 

DALEPERIPHERAL VASUCULAR CLAMP 
DALEPERIPHERAL VASUCULAR 

CLAMP 

Size Cat No. 

7” 1834 Size 
Cat No. 

3¾” 
7” 
7½” 

1835 
1836 
1837 
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8” 1815 
9½” 1816 
10” 1817 
10½” 1818 
10¼” 1819 
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